
Revised 1/96 Attachment B:  Page 1 of 1 

ATTACHMENT B 
Payment Schedule 

B-1.  BILLING 

Charges for services rendered pursuant to the terms and conditions of this contract shall be 
invoiced on the following basis:  (check one) 

[x] One month in arrears. 
[  ] Upon the complete performance of the services specified in Attachment A. 
[  ] The basis specified in paragraph B-4. 

B-2.  PAYMENT 

Payment shall be made by COUNTY to CONTRACTOR at the address specified in paragraph 8 
of this contract, net thirty (30) days from the invoice date. 

B-3.  COMPENSATION 

COUNTY shall pay to CONTRACTOR:  (check one) 

[   ]  a total lump sum payment of $ , or 

[x ]  a total sum not to exceed $534,530.93 , 

for services rendered pursuant to the terms and conditions of this contract and pursuant to any 
special compensation terms specified in this Attachment B.  The attached contract amendment is 
for an amount not to exceed $1480,214.00 of additional services as stipulated in the modified 
scope of work. 

B-4.  SPECIAL COMPENSATION TERMS:   (check one) 

[ X ] There are no additional terms of compensation.  
[    ] The following specific terms of compensation shall apply:  (Specify) 
 

 

END OF ATTACHMENT B. 
 


